SITE /ROADWAY
BNM
SERIES
MiniBounce ™
S U P P L E M E N T
P o l e  a n d  W a l l  M o u n t e d  L u m i n a i r e s
2'
4'

Round
Cat. No.: BNM
Ordering Example:
For Standard Fixture and Pole
1 Mounting:
2 Fixture:
Cat. No. designates BNM
fixture and light distribution.
Horizontal lamp and flat glass
lens standard.
Mounting Fixture Electrical Module Finish Options Pole
FM / BNM / 100HPS277 / PS-P / HS / SF / PRA14-34188FM / PS-P
1 2 3 4 5-9 See Kim Pole Catalog (PRA or KRS)
Omit for 1W Wall Mount
6 Optional Fusing:
Cat. No.: HS Optional shield made of stamped louvered aluminum allows
streetside light to pass while blocking houseside light.
Blackened reflector panels within the reflector also reduces the
houseside reflection.
4 Finish:
Super TGIC powder coat
paint over titanated zirconium
conversion coating.
Color: Black Dark Bronze Light Gray Platinum Silver White Custom Colors
Cat. No.: BL-P DB-P LG-P PS-P WH-P CC-P
Consult
representative for
custom colors.
5 Optional Houseside
Shield: Houseside Shield
9 Optional StarView™
Black Ballast Cover:
Black
Ballast Cover
Cat. No.: BBC For locations where complete cutoff optical control is desired,
Kim’s StarView™ optional matte black ballast cover can be
specified. This option reduces the indirect uplight distribution
for use in areas where light pollution and trespass is a concern
and to promote celestial visibility at night.
8 Optional Battery
Back-up:
For compact fluorescent only.
Cat. No.: EM Internal battery pack provides 90 minutes of supplemental
light at 750 lamp lumens on 42 watt compact fluorescent lamps.
7 Optional G12 Base
Socket:
Cat. No.: G12 Optional G12 base socket is available for 35W, 70W, and 150W
metal halide T-6 bi-pin lamps. Must use UV filtering lamp.
Lamp Lamp Line
Watts Type Volts
100 HPS 277
High Pressure Sodium
70HPS120 150HPS120
70HPS208 150HPS208
70HPS240 150HPS240
70HPS277 150HPS277
70HPS347 150HPS347
100HPS120
100HPS208
100HPS240
100HPS277
100HPS347
Metal Halide
175MH120
175MH208
175MH240
175MH277
175MH347
Pulse Start Metal Halide
35PMH120 100PMH120
35PMH208 100PMH208
35PMH240 100PMH240
35PMH277 100PMH277